Race Date
September 23, 2017

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2131 Evelyn Olson

2 2 2813 Morgan Landry

3 3 2860 Joslyn Jackson

4 4 2025 Annika McCarthy

5 5 2569 Mason Ferris

6 6 2814 Marenn Larsen

7 7 2062 Claire Kreidt

8 8 2023 Payton Johnston

9 9 2859 Ellie Hoang
10 10 2022 Ashlyn Johnston
11 11 1961 Brooklyn Lewis
12 12 2015 Kayla Britsch
13 13 2862 Jordan Knudsvig
14 14 1962 Taytum Vogel
15 15 2069 Hannah Vannatta
16 16 2133 Julia Puhl
17 17 2437 Hailey White Owl
18 18 2636 Kinsey Pedersen
19 19 2866 Therese Odour
20 20 2134 Madelyn Rohrich
21 21 2426 Nizhoni Davis
22 22 2571 Amari LaRocque
23 23 2435 Ella Steele
24 24 2420 Xaria Bell
25 25 2058 Reese Campbell
26 26 2300 Mykia Gapp
27 27 2421 Leilani Benton
28 28 2068 Mckenzie Swisher
29 29 2845 Lindsay Anderson
30 30 2030 Alissa Robbins
31 31 2634 Isabella Loberg
32 32 2855 Mallory Docktor
33 33 2433 Malia Mendoza
34 34 2127 Grace Lanners
35 35 2848 Jerzay Bachmeier
36 36 2819 Sierra Watterud
37 37 2668 Glenna Rue
38 38 2595 Morgan Jenner
39 39 2597 Amelia Meester
40 40 1963 Jada Will
41 41 2423 Toiree Brady
42 42 2129 Abigail Lovelace
43 43 2875 Kelsa Steiner
44 44 2120 Emma Gonshorowski
45 45 2024 Greta Lee
46 46 2305 Helena Mack
47 47 2873 Jayda Smith
48 48 2216 Ava Chandler

Results By Hero's Timing

www. herostiming.com

Girls

Junior High Girls 3K

Team
Fargo North
Williston
Cheney Middle School
Devils Lake
Turtle Mountain
Williston
Dickinson
Devils Lake
Cheney Middle School
Devils Lake
Central Cass
Devils Lake
Cheney Middle School
Central Cass
Dickinson
Fargo North
New Town
Wahpeton
Cheney Middle School
Fargo North
New Town
Turtle Mountain
New Town
New Town
Dickinson
Langdon/Munich
New Town
Dickinson
Cheney Middle School
Devils Lake
Wahpeton
Cheney Middle School
New Town
Fargo North
Cheney Middle School
Williston
Warwick
Valley City
Valley City
Central Cass
New Town
Fargo North
Cheney Middle School
Fargo North
Devils Lake
Langdon/Munich
Cheney Middle School

9
7

Hatton-Northwood-Thom 9

1

Time Pace

13:18.7 4:26/K
13:23.7 4:28/K
13:35.4 4:32/K
13:35.8 4:32/K
13:41.1 4:34/K
13:43.0 4:34/K
13:47.4 4:36/K
13:49.5 4:36/K
13:49.9 4:36/K
13:53.5 4:38/K
13:54.0 4:38/K
13:55.2 4:38/K
13:59.2 4:40/K
14:00.9 4:40/K
14:00.9 4:40/K
14:08.5 4:43/K
14:13.1 4:44/K
14:17.4 4:46/K
14:17.9 4:46/K
14:22.6 4:47/K
14:25.7 4:48/K
14:35.1 4:52/K
14:42.6 4:54/K
14:44.5 4:55/K
14:54.3 4:58/K
14:59.4 5:00/K
15:00.2 5:00/K
15:01.1 5:00/K
15:07.0 5:02/K
15:10.9 5:03/K
15:11.4 5:04/K
15:14.7 5:05/K
15:14.9 5:05/K
15:16.4 5:05/K
15:17.5 5:06/K
15:22.3 5:07/K
15:31.7 5:10/K
15:32.2 5:11/K
15:32.6 5:11/K
15:32.9 5:11/K
15:37.8 5:12/K
15:41.4 5:14/K
15:50.2 5:17/K
15:58.3 5:19/K
16:00.6 5:20/K
16:02.4 5:21/K
16:07.1 5:22/K
16:11.2 5:24/K

09/23/2017 11:28:57



Race Date

September 23, 2017

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 49 2629 Lilly Beyer
50 50 2410 Rylee Benson
51 51 2070 Claire Zinser
52 52 2184 Brianne Littlewind
53 53 2029 Elia Paulson
54 54 2116 Whitney Beck
55 55 2565 Sydnee Bruce
56 56 2066 Anna Semerad
57 57 2864 Mia Lowell
58 58 2217 Sydney Jacobson
59 59 2018 Isabella Essen
60 60 2566 Madison Champagne
61 61 2849 Alexus Beito
62 62 2865 Abagale Mckibbin
63 63 2872 Emily Sell
64 64 2214  Arwyn Berke
65 65 2638 Kary Schadler
66 66 2384  Alexis Morowski
67 67 2851 Jaydin Bjorland
68 68 2385 Kyra Mortenson
69 69 2369 Delaney Halverson
70 70 2365 Isabella Boedicker
71 71 2661 Sunni Belgarde
72 72 2321 Molly Thompson
73 73 2670 Victoria Wolters
74 74 2666 Danesha Leaf
75 75 2135 Emma Scott
76 76 2574  Mary Ann Peltier
77 77 2847 Emilia Arntson
78 78 2067 Avery Showalter
79 79 2854 Jacey Denman
80 80 2366 Emily Fannik
81 81 2637 Elise Picken
82 82 Ghost Number 1
83 83 Ghost Number 2
84 82 Ghost Number 1
85 83 Ghost Number 2
86 84 Ghost Number 3
87 85 Ghost Number 4
88 82 Ghost Number 1
89 83 Ghost Number 2
90 82 Ghost Number 1
91 83 Ghost Number 2
92 84 Ghost Number 3
93 82 Ghost Number 1
94 83 Ghost Number 2
95 84 Ghost Number 3
96 85 Ghost Number 4
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Girls

Junior High Girls 3K

Team Grade
Wahpeton 7
New Rockford-Sheyenne
Dickinson 10
Four Winds 11
Devils Lake 8
Fargo North 10
Turtle Mountain 9
Dickinson 12
Cheney Middle School 7
Hatton-Northwood-Thom 11
Devils Lake
Turtle Mountain 11
Cheney Middle School 8
Cheney Middle School 7
Cheney Middle School 8
Hatton-Northwood-Thom 10
Wahpeton 8
May-Port CG 10
Cheney Middle School 7
May-Port CG 12
Max 10
Max 10
Warwick
Larimore 11
Warwick 7
Warwick 8
Fargo North 12
Turtle Mountain 8
Cheney Middle School 7
Dickinson 10
Cheney Middle School 7
Max 10
Wahpeton 8

Central Cass

Central Cass

Four Winds

Four Winds

Four Winds

Four Winds
Hatton-Northwood-Thom
Hatton-Northwood-Thom
Langdon/Munich
Langdon/Munich
Langdon/Munich
Larimore

Larimore

Larimore

Larimore

2

Time Pace
16:17.6 5:26/K
16:20.3 5:27/K
16:21.3 5:27/K
16:22.7 5:27/K
16:25.5 5:28/K
16:29.4 5:30/K
16:35.4 5:32/K
16:43.1 5:34/K
16:43.9 5:34/K
16:49.9 5:36/K
16:56.5 5:39/K
17:00.7 5:40/K
17:06.9 5:42/K
17:07.0 5:42/K
17:18.0 5:46/K
17:20.8 5:47/K
17:37.0 5:52/K
17:48.5 5:56/K
17:54.3 5:58/K
18:00.1 6:00/K
18:03.7 6:01/K
18:10.9 6:03/K
18:24.2 6:08/K
18:29.6 6:10/K
18:36.1 6:12/K
18:36.5 6:12/K
18:37.0 6:12/K
18:37.0 6:12/K
19:25.0 6:28/K
19:33.1 6:31/K
19:38.9 6:33/K
19:56.1 6:39/K
21:27.9 7:09/K
21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

21:27.9

09/23/2017 11:28:57



Race Date

September 23, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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82
83
82
83
84
82
83
84
85
82
83
84
82
82
83

Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High Girls 3K

Team Grade

Max

Max

May-Port CG

May-Port CG

May-Port CG

New Rockford-Sheyenne
New Rockford-Sheyenne
New Rockford-Sheyenne
New Rockford-Sheyenne
Valley City

Valley City

Valley City

Warwick

Williston

Williston

09/23/2017 11:28:57



Race Date
September 23, 2017

Girls

Junior High Girls 3K

Grade

Bib No Name

Team - Devils Lake

Team Score (places): 64

2025
2023
2022
2015
2030
2024
2029
2018

Annika McCarthy 9
Payton Johnston
Ashlyn Johnston
Kayla Britsch
Alissa Robbins
Greta Lee 11
Elia Paulson 8
Isabella Essen

10
11
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Team - Cheney Middle School
Team Score (places): 73

2860
2859
2862
2866
2845
2855
2848
2875
2873
2864
2849
2865
2872
2851
2847
2854

Joslyn Jackson
Ellie Hoang
Jordan Knudsvig
Therese Odour
Lindsay Anderson
Mallory Docktor
Jerzay Bachmeier
Kelsa Steiner
Jayda Smith

Mia Lowell
Alexus Beito
Abagale Mckibbin
Emily Sell

Jaydin Bjorland
Emilia Arntson
Jacey Denman
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Team - New Town
Team Score (places): 112

2437
2426
2435
2420
2421
2433
2423

Hailey White Owl
Nizhoni Davis
Ella Steele

Xaria Bell

Leilani Benton
Malia Mendoza
Toiree Brady
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Team - Fargo North
Team Score (places): 113

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
4 4
8 12
10 22
12 34
30 64
(45) (109)
(53) (162)
(59) (221)
Finish Position
3 3
9 12
13 25
19 44
29 73
(32) (105)
(35) (140)
(43) (183)
47) (230)
(57) (287)
(61) (348)
(62) (410)
(63) (473)
(67) (540)
(77) (617)
(79) (696)
Finish Position
17 17
21 38
23 61
24 85
27 112
(33) (145)
(41) (186)
Finish Position
1

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 1

Average Time: 14:05.0

13:35.8 13:35.8 0:00.0
13:49.5 27:25.4 0:13.7
13:53.5 41:18.9 0:17.6
13:55.2 55:14.1 0:19.3
15:10.9 1:10:25.1 1:35.1
16:00.6  1:26:25.7 2:24.7
16:25.5 1:42:51.3 2:49.7
16:56.5 1:59:47.9 3:20.6

2
Average Time: 14:09.9

13:35.4 13:35.4 0:00.0
13:49.9 27:25.3 0:14.5
13:59.2 41:24.5 0:23.7
14:17.9 55:42.5 0:42.5
15:07.0 1:10:49.6 1:31.6
15:14.7  1:26:04.3 1:39.3
15:17.5 1:41:21.9 1:42.1
15:50.2 1:57:12.1 2:14.7
16:07.1  2:13:19.2 2:31.7
16:43.9  2:30:03.1 3:08.4
17:06.9  2:47:10.0 3:31.5
17:07.0 3:04:17.1 3:31.6
17:18.0 3:21:35.1 3:42.5
17:54.3  3:39:29.4 4:18.8
19:25.0 3:58:54.4 5:49.6
19:38.9 4:18:33.4 6:03.5

- 3
Average Time: 14:37.2

14:13.1 14:13.1 0:00.0
14:25.7 28:38.8 0:12.5
14:42.6 43:21.5 0:29.4
14:44.5 58:06.1 0:31.4
15:00.2  1:13:06.3 0:47.1
15:14.9 1:28:21.3 1:01.8
15:37.8  1:43:59.2 1:24.7

- 4
Average Time: 14:33.5

09/23/2017 11:29:03



Race Date
September 23, 2017

Girls

Junior High Girls 3K

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Fargo North

Team Score (places): 113
1 2131 Evelyn Olson 9
2 2133 Julia Puhl 12
3 2134 Madelyn Rohrich 11
4 2127 Grace Lanners 12
5 2129 Abigail Lovelace 12
6 2120 Emma Gonshorowski 12
7 2116 Whitney Beck 10
8 2135 Emma Scott 12
Team - Dickinson

Team Score (places): 126
1 2062 Claire Kreidt 8
2 2069 Hannah Vannatta 10
3 2058 Reese Campbell 12
4 2068 Mckenzie Swisher 10
5 2070 Claire Zinser 10
6 2066 Anna Semerad 12
7 2067 Avery Showalter 10
Team - Williston

Team Score (places): 209
1 2813 Morgan Landry 7
2 2814 Marenn Larsen 7
3 2819 Sierra Watterud 7
4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

Team - Turtle Mountain Community
Team Score (places): 218

1 2569 Mason Ferris 9

2 2571 Amari LaRocque 9

3 2565 Sydnee Bruce 9

4 2566 Madison Champagne 11
5 2574 Mary Ann Peltier 8

Team - Central Cass

Team Score (places): 230

1 1961 Brooklyn Lewis 12
2 1962 Taytum Vogel 11

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
16 17
20 37
34 71
42 113
(44) (157)
(54) (211)
(75) (286)
Finish Position
7 7
15 22
25 47
28 75
51 126
(56) (182)
(78) (260)
Finish Position
2 2
6 8
36 44
82 126
83 209
Finish Position
5 5
22 27
55 82
60 142
76 218
Finish Position
11 11
14 25
2

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 4

Average Time: 14:33.5

13:18.7 13:18.7 0:00.0
14:08.5 27:27.3 0:49.8
14:22.6 41:50.0 1:03.8
15:16.4 57:06.4 1:57.6
15:141.4  1:12:47.8 2:22.6
15:58.3 1:28:46.1 2:39.6
16:29.4  1:45:15.6 3:10.7
18:37.0  2:03:52.6 5:18.2

5
Average Time: 14:49.0

13:47.4 13:47.4 0:00.0
14:00.9 27:48.3 0:13.5
14:54.3 42:42.6 1:06.8
15:01.1 57:43.8 1:13.7
16:21.3  1:14:05.1 2:33.8
16:43.1  1:30:48.2 2:55.6
19:33.1  1:50:21.3 5:45.6

6
Average Time: 26:39.8

13:23.7 13:23.7 0:00.0
13:43.0 27:06.8 0:19.3
15:22.3 42:29.1 1:58.6
21:27.9 8:04.1
21:27.9 21:27.9 8:04.1

7
Average Time: 16:05.8

13:41.1 13:41.1 0:00.0
14:35.1 28:16.2 0:54.0
16:35.4 44:51.7 2:54.3
17:00.7  1:.01:52.4 3:19.6
18:37.0 1:20:29.4 4:55.9

8
Average Time: 26:39.8

13:54.0
14:00.9

13:54.0
27:55.0

0:00.0
0:06.8

09/23/2017 11:29:03



Race Date
September 23, 2017

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior High Girls 3K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Central Cass Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 230 Average Time: 26:39.8
3 1963 Jada Will 11 40 65 15:32.9 43:27.9 1:38.8
4 Ghost Number 1 82 147 21:27.9 7:33.8
5 Ghost Number 2 83 230 21:27.9 21:27.9 7:33.8
Team - Wahpeton Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 244 Average Time: 16:58.2
1 2636 Kinsey Pedersen 7 18 18 14:17.4 14:17.4 0:00.0
2 2634 Isabella Loberg 7 31 49 15:11.4 29:28.8 0:54.0
3 2629 Lilly Beyer 7 49 98 16:17.6 45:46.4 2:00.2
4 2638 Kary Schadler 8 65 163 17:37.0 1:03:23.5 3:19.6
5 2637 Elise Picken 8 81 244 21:27.9 1:24:51.4 7:10.5
Team - Langdon/Munich Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 321 Average Time: 53:11.6
1 2300 Mykia Gapp 10 26 26 14:59.4 14:59.4 0:00.0
2 2305 Helena Mack 9 46 72 16:02.4 31:01.8 1:03.0
3 Ghost Number 1 82 154 21:27.9 6:28.4
4 Ghost Number 2 83 237 21:27.9 21:27.9 6:28.4
5 Ghost Number 3 84 321 21:27.9 42:55.8 6:28.4
Team - Valley City Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 326 Average Time: 53:11.6
1 2595 Morgan Jenner 11 38 38 15:32.2 15:32.2 0:00.0
2 2597 Amelia Meester 10 39 77 15:32.6 31:04.8 0:00.4
3 Ghost Number 1 82 159 21:27.9 5:55.7
4 Ghost Number 2 83 242 21:27.9 21:27.9 5:55.7
5 Ghost Number 3 84 326 21:27.9 42:55.8 5:55.7
Team - Hatton-Northwood-Thompson Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 335 Average Time: 26:39.8
1 2216 Ava Chandler 9 48 48 16:11.2 16:11.2 0:00.0
2 2217 Sydney Jacobson 11 58 106 16:49.9 33:01.1 0:38.7
3 2214 Arwyn Berke 10 64 170 17:20.8 50:22.0 1:09.5
4 Ghost Number 1 82 252 21:27.9 5:16.6
5 Ghost Number 2 83 335 21:27.9 21:27.9 5:16.6
Team - Warwick Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 337 Average Time: 0:00.0
1 2668 Glenna Rue 8 37 37 15:31.7 15:31.7 0:00.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3 09/23/2017 11:29:03



Race Date
September 23, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Warwick
Team Score (places): 337

2661 Sunni Belgarde

2670 Victoria Wolters

2666 Danesha Leaf
Ghost Number 1

a b~ wdN

Team - May-Port CG
Team Score (places): 383

1 2384 Alexis Morowski
2 2385 Kyra Mortenson
3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Team - Max
Team Score (places): 384

1 2369 Delaney Halverson
2 2365 Isabella Boedicker
3 2366 Emily Fannik

4 Ghost Number 1

5 Ghost Number 2

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior High Girls 3K

Grade

Overall
Place

10
12

10
10
10

Team - New Rockford-Sheyenne

Team Score (places): 384

1 2410 Rylee Benson

2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Team - Four Winds
Team Score (places): 386

1 2184 Brianne Littlewind
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Team - Larimore
Team Score (places): 406

11
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71
73
74
82

66
68
82
83
84

69
70
80
82
83

50
82
83
84
85

52
82
83
84
85

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

13

Time
Back

Average Time: 0:00.0

108 18:24.2 33:56.0
181 18:36.1 52:32.1
255 18:36.5 1:11:08.6
337 21:27.9

Finish Position

14

2:52.5
3:04.4
3:04.7
5:56.1

Average Time: 53:11.6

66 17:48.5 17:48.5
134 18:00.1 35:48.6
216 21:27.9
299 21:27.9 21:27.9
383 21:27.9 42:55.8

Finish Position

15

0:00.0
0:11.6
3:39.3
3:39.3
3:39.3

Average Time: 26:39.8

69 18:03.7 18:03.7
139 18:10.9 36:14.6
219 19:56.1 56:10.8
301 21:27.9
384 21:27.9 21:27.9

Finish Position

16

0:00.0
0:07.2
1:52.4
3:24.2
3:24.2

Average Time: 2:08:31.4

50 16:20.3 16:20.3
132 21:27.9
215 21:27.9 21:27.9
299 21:27.9 42:55.8
384 21:27.9  1:04:23.7

Finish Position

17

0:00.0
5:07.5
5:07.5
5:07.5
5:07.5

Average Time: 2:08:31.4

52 16:22.7 16:22.7
134 21:27.9
217 21:27.9 21:27.9
301 21:27.9 42:55.8
386 21:27.9  1:04:23.7

Finish Position -

18

0:00.0
5:05.1
5:05.1
5:05.1
5:05.1

Average Time: 2:08:31.4

09/23/2017 11:29:03



Race Date
September 23, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Larimore

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High Girls 3K

Team Score (places): 406

1 2321 Molly Thompson
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 2:08:31.4
11 72 72 18:29.6 18:29.6 0:00.0
82 154 21:27.9 2:58.3
83 237 21:27.9 21:27.9 2:58.3
84 321 21:27.9 42:55.8 2:58.3
85 406 21:27.9 1:04:23.7 2:58.3
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